SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 4

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Charles E. Bennett Elementary Classroom Replacement
(Phase ll - Building 14)

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-4-05-06 OEFIS: N/A

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated May 18, 2006.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,721,922.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $2,805,978.10

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:__ Direct purchase of construction
materials by the Clay County School Board. (See reverse side for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract
Substantial Completion date is May 2, 2008.

For these changes: Add-te Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions
of the Contract the sum of: __Three thousand, six and 67/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_2,805,978.10
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $ 3,006.67
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $.2,802,971.43

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit

of competitive bidding.
Signature: 7‘7][7/ // W Date: 4/// 78

Prgject|Alchitest’

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related
to compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full
compensation for the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: ‘M/M//Z» Date: 4:/:b%

Project Contractor

Signature: [%J (( W Date: ‘J—?,—;Z'X

SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



19°900'e$ pLge$ 12'89Ls 2£°€08'2%
¥9'0p9's$ 98Vl gl'8les oo'ele'ss
86661 ¢S 7IGES 78018 007IGES
Z9'90v'6% 00°05% z9'62s% 00'2z8'8$
o0'LLL'ed 000 0L'9.1% 96'vE6'2S
2696088 007058 8786873 Y0'80E 878
85°/01'98% 00°05% 85'v/8'v$ 00'erz'18%
z8'09e$ 000 Zv'0zs oy ores
81697 LS 00058 8G66/% 05660218
00'0E8'ELS 00°05% 0008.$ 00°000'L$
1526Y'L$ 000 oL'yers 17'890°L$
6V IGLELS 00°05% 06G.7% 65 1E6¢ClS
00'052'12$ 00'05% 00°002'L$ 00°000'02$
6172928 oo'o 66'cl$ oz'eees
68°0vC S8 007058 6065278 08 7E60.8
80'88Y'G.$ 00'05% 80°0L2'v$ 00'89L'LL$
95'09¢g'L$ 000 seLls 1268Z'L$
1S 089 165 00°05% G 8BV'ES 66 71858
L0°270'e9$ 00'0s$ 18'595'e$ oz’ ler'ess
sy Lez'Les 00°05% G6'861L'L% 05'286'61L$
Shlecics 00058 G861 T8 05C8661%
V1oL (%1 SONIAVS (%8) SONIAVS INAONY
XVl XYL ‘'O'd

AYVINIWITI LLINNSE '3 STTIVHO LV NOLLIGQY WOOHSSYTO LNINVIARMEC

LOVELNOD WONL d310nd3d Tv.LOL

1OVHINOD OL QaNMNLIY SANN
wieo4 palojie]
wieo4 paiojie]

1OVHLINOD OL G3INYNL3Y SUNNL
‘ouj ‘Alddng JejsewipeoT
oy ‘Aiddng Jsjsewpeoc

LOVHLINOD OL GaNYNLIY SUNNA
Auedwiog jeusiep Buiping used
Auedwo) jeueley Buipling ysen

JOVHLINOD OL QaNYNLIY SUNNA
"ou} Sjelajel UolongsuoD
Addng g

LOVHLINGCD OL daNdNL3Y SANNd
[931g UOSUBIIA
‘ou ‘Alddng saubni

LOVHINOD OL AIN¥NLEY SaNNd
SaIsnpu| %00y eplioj-
SOLISNpL %00y Bpuo|

GoezioL

S62C10L

Oececiol

68cz1I0L

98eciod

z8celol

Gre0. 2002/0¢/9
yeEDL £00z/02/9
62e0. 2002/02/9
8¢e0.L 200z/0z/9
G2enl £00z/0z/9
Leens 2,00g/02/9

d30¥0 FIONVYHO A8 030N03Y ATSNOINTHd Y3080 3SYHOUNd OL NOILO3HE0D

LOVHINOD WOYd 0310Nn03a saNnd

UoISMIIX jeuoljeulal|

HOUNIA

90/50-¥-0

ONISYHONN LO3XIA

89008

#°0d

LS008 2002/1 1oL

# 0= 31va

19yied uely
8092Z¢ 14 ‘slliAssuieD

SNUSAY puzy "M 'S 6&PE
uoIonsIsuoy ysiied "W ‘N



